

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING
CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA

Activity ID 06-2019-016
IDOT PROJECT NO. N/A
DATE: 06/25/2019

TABULATED BY: M. Fenstermann APPROVED BY _____

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION

PROJECT: 2019 RESIDENTIAL PAVING

CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
BID SECURITY	BID SECURITY	BID SECURITY
BID PRICE	BID PRICE	BID PRICE

<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
-------------------	---------------	-------------------	---------------	-------------------	---------------

-----ESTIMATE-----

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
0001	MODIFIED SUBBASE	240 TON	\$40.00	\$9,600.00
0002	NEW STOP BOX HOUSING	2 EA	\$250.00	\$500.00
0003	NEW STOP BOX ROD	2 EA	\$250.00	\$500.00
0004	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR, WITH BOXOUT	40 EA	\$2,000.00	\$80,000.00
0005	CURB AND GUTTER 2' PCC	3200 LF	\$40.00	\$128,000.00
0006	HMA LIGHT TRAFFIC (LT) SURFACE, 1/2" PG 58-28H	8900 TON	\$114.00	\$1,014,600.00
0007	DETECTABLE WARNING DEVICES, CAST IRON	450 SF	\$35.00	\$15,750.00
0008	MILLING, 4" AVERAGE DEPTH	41000 SY	\$5.00	\$205,000.00
0009	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER 2' PCC	3100 LF	\$15.00	\$46,500.00
0010	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
0011	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$37,975.00	\$37,975.00
0012	SIDEWALK, 4" PCC CLASS 'B', REMOVE AND REPLACE	20 SY	\$90.00	\$1,800.00
0013	SIDEWALK, 5" PCC CLASS 'A', REMOVE AND REPLACE	150 SY	\$85.00	\$12,750.00
0014	SIDEWALK, ADA COMPLIANT RAMP, 6" PCC, REMOVE AND REPLACE	900 SY	\$95.00	\$85,500.00
0015	SIDEWALK, 7" PCC THROUGH ALLEY, REMOVE AND REPLACE	15 SY	\$105.00	\$1,575.00
0016	BRICK SIDEWALK, with SAND BASE	10 SY	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
0017	BRICK SIDEWALK, with CONCRETE BASE	25 SY	\$175.00	\$4,375.00
0018	BRICK APPROACH, with CONCRETE BASE	45 SY	\$195.00	\$8,775.00
0019	TREE PROTECTION FENCE, 4' HIGH	900 LF	\$2.00	\$1,800.00
0020	TREE ROOT GRINDING	10 EA	\$50.00	\$500.00
0021	PROJECT SIGN	6 EA	\$500.00	\$3,000.00

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST \$1,700,000.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE